
ELAC Meeting DATES 

2021-2022 

 
Murdock ELAC: 

In room 807 at Murdock at 8:30am  

 Friday, September 24, 2021 

 Friday, December 10, 2021 

 Friday, March 4, 2022 

 Friday, May 20, 2022 

 

Willows Intermediate ELAC: 

In room 103 at WIS at 3pm 

 Wednesday, September 22, 2021 

 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 

 Wednesday, March 9, 2022 

 Wednesday, May 11, 2022 

 

Willows High School ELAC: 

In room 404 at WHS at 3:15pm  

 Thursday, September 16, 2021 

 Thursday, December 9, 2021 

 Thursday, March 3, 2022 

 Thursday, May 19, 2022 


